RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY  To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office; Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.  1. Name of conveying party(les)(Execution Date(s):  Nelson Tool & Machine Company, Inc.  Execution Date(s) 12/17/04  Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) etached? Ves & No  3. Nature of conveyance:  Assignment Merger  Security Agreement Merger  Government Interest Assignment  Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License  Other  Additional name(s) & address(s) attached? Yes No  4. Application or patent number(s):  A. Petent Application No.(s)  5, 263, 967  Additional numbers attached? Yes No  5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: SSI Manufacturing Technologies Corporation  Internal Address: 675 Emmet Street  6. Total number of applications and patents involved:  Internal Address: 675 Emmet Street  7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.2(ft), 8.341) \$ 40  Xanternal Address: 675 Emmet Street  City: Bristol  Street Address: 675 Emmet Street  Deposit Account Number  Authorized to be charged to deposit account  Enclosed  None required (government interest not affecting title)  B. Payment Information  a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers 2005  Expiration Date  Deposit Account Number  Authorized User Name  Date  Date  David W. Florian, Jr. Feb. 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 06/04) QMB No. 0651-0027 (9xp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office.	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademank Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(er) below.  1. Name of conveying party(les) Execution Date(s):  Nelson Tool & Machine Company, Inc.    Nelson Tool & Machine Company, Inc.	RECORDATION FOR		
1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s):  Nelson Tool & Machine Company, Inc.  Nelson Tool & Machine Company, Inc.  Execution Date(s):  12/17/04  Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?   Ves   No  3. Nature of conveyance:   Assignment   Merger     Security Agreement   Change of Name     Government interest Assignment     Executive Order 9424. Confirmatory License     Other     Additional number(s):   This document is being filed together with a new application.  B. Patent No.(s)     5, 263, 967     Additional numbers attached?   Ves   No  4. Application or patent number(s):   This document is being filed together with a new application.  B. Patent No.(s)     5, 263, 967     Additional numbers attached?   Ves   No  4. Application No.(s)     5, 263, 967     Additional numbers attached?   Ves   No  5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be maited:     Name: SSI Manufacturing Technologies     Corporation     Country: USA   Zip: 06010     B. Patent No.(s)     5, 263, 967     Country: USA   Zip: 06010     Country: USA   Z	PATENTS ONLY		
Nelson Tool & Machine Company, Inc.    Name: SST Manufacturing Technologies Corporation Internal Address: Attention: David W. Florian, Jr.	To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.		
Execution Date(s) 12/17/04 Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes \ No  3. Nature of conveyance:  Assignment Merger  Security Agreement Change of Name  Government Interest Assignment  Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License  Other  Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No  B. Total number of applications and patients involved:  Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40  Authorized to be charged by credit card  Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed  None required (government interest not affecting title)  B. Payment Information  a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers  303/06  b. Deposit Account Number  Authorized User Name  12/17/04  Signature  Date  Total number of pages including cover 1	1. Name of conveying party(les)/Execution Date(s):	_ · _ · · · •	
Execution Date(s) 12/17/04  Additional name(s) of conveying party(lea) attached? Yes No  3. Nature of conveyance:  Assignment Merger  Security Agreement Achange of Name  Government Interest Assignment  Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License  Other  Application or patent number(s):  A. Patent Application No.(s)  5, 263, 967  Additional numbers attached? Yes No  4. Application or patent number(s):  A. Patent Application No.(s)  5, 263, 967  Additional numbers attached? Yes No  5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name; SSI Menufacturing Technologies  Corporation  Internal Address: Attn: David W. Florian, Jr.  Street Address: 675 Emmet Street  None required (government interest not affecting title)  8. Payment Information  a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers  Expiration Date  David W. Florian, Jr.  Signature  David W. Florian, Jr.  Total number of pages including cover 1	Nelson Tool & Machine Company, Inc	Name: <u>SSI Manufacturing Technologies Corporation</u>	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(lee) attached? Yes No  3. Nature of conveyance:  Assignment Merger  Security Agreement Change of Name Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other  Additional numbers Other  Additional numbers attached? Yes No  Application or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No.(s)  5, 263, 967  Additional numbers attached? Yes No  5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: SSI Manufacturing Technologies Corporation Internal Address: Attn: David W. Florian, Jr. Street Address: 675 Enmet Street  City: Bristol  Street Address: Attn: David W. Florian, Jr. Street Address: 675 Enmet Street  City: Bristol  State: CT  Country: USA  Coun		Internal Address: Attention: David w. Florian, St.	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(lee) attached? Yes No  3. Nature of conveyance:  Assignment Merger  Security Agreement Change of Name Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other  Additional numbers Other  Additional numbers attached? Yes No  Application or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No.(s)  5, 263, 967  Additional numbers attached? Yes No  5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: SSI Manufacturing Technologies Corporation Internal Address: Attn: David W. Florian, Jr. Street Address: 675 Enmet Street  City: Bristol  Street Address: Attn: David W. Florian, Jr. Street Address: 675 Enmet Street  City: Bristol  State: CT  Country: USA  Coun	•		
3. Nature of conveyance:  Assignment Merger  Security Agreement Change of Name Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other Additional numbers   State: CT Country: USA Zip: 06010 B. Patent No.(s)  5, 263, 967  Additional numbers attached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved:  Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40  Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40  Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40  Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40  Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40  Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged by credit card None required (government interest not affecting title) B. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers 2005 Expiration Date David W. Florian, Jr. Total number of pages including cover 1		Olicel Address:	
Assignment			
Security Agreement Schange of Name Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No  4. Application or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No.(s)  5, 263, 967  Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No  4. Application or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No.(s)  5, 263, 967  Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No  6. Total number of applications and patents involved:  Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40  Authorized to be	3. Nature of conveyance:	Paristal	
Government Interest Assignment  Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No  4. Application or patent number(s):  A. Patent Application No.(s)  5, 263, 967  Additional numbers attached?  Additional numbers attached?  Fig. 263, 967  Additional numbers of applications and patents involved:  Fig. 263, 967  Fig. 263, 967  Authorized to be charged by credit card  Authorized to be charged by credit card  Authorized to be charged to deposit account  Enclosed  None required (government interest not affecting title)  State:  CT Zip: 06010  Phone Number:  860-589-8004 x103  Fax Number:  860-589-8004 x103  Fax Number:  860-589-8004 x103  Fax Number:  860-589-6132  Email Address:  9. Signature  Date  David W. Florian, Jr.  Fotal number of applications and patents involved:  1.  Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40  X Authorized to be charged by credit card  Authorized to be charged	Assignment Merger	City:	
Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Other Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No  4. Application or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No.(s)  5, 263, 967  Additional numbers attached? Yes No  5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: SSI Manufacturing Technologies Corporation Internal Address: Attn: David W. Florian, Jr. Street Address: 675 Finnet Street City: Bristol State: CT Zip: 06010  State: CT Zip: 06010  Phone Number: 860-589-8004 x103 Fax Number: 860-589-6132 Email Address:  Signature David W. Florian, Jr.  Signature David W. Florian, Jr.  Total number of applications and patents involved:  7. Total number of applications and patents involved:  1. Total number of applications and patents involved:  7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40  Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title)  8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date 03/06  b. Deposit Account Number Authorized User Name  12/17/04  Signature David W. Florian, Jr.  Total number of applications and patents involved:  7. Total number of applications and patents involved:  7. Total number of applications and patents involved:  7. Total ree (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40  Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title)  8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date 03/06  b. Deposit Account Number Authorized User Name  12/17/04  Signature Date	Security Agreement 🔀 Change of Name	State: CT	
Cither	Government Interest Assignment		
4. Application or patent number(s):  A. Patent Application No.(s)  5, 263, 967  Additional numbers attached? Yes No  5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: SSI Manufacturing Technologies Corporation Internal Address: Attn: David W. Florian, Jr.  Street Address: 675 Enmet Street.  City: Bristol State: CT Zip: 06010 Phone Number: 860-589-6132 Email Address:  9. Signature:  David W. Florian, Jr.  This document is being filed together with a new application.  B. Patent No.(s)  6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1  7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40  X. Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged by credit card None required (government interest not affecting title)  8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers 2005 Expiration Date 03/06  b. Deposit Account Number Authorized User Name  12/17/04  Signature David W. Florian, Jr.  Total number of pages including cover 1	Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: USAZip: UbUIU	
4. Application or patent number(s):  A. Patent Application No.(s)  5, 263, 967  Additional numbers attached? Yes XNo  5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: SSI Manufacturing Technologies Corporation Internal Address: Attn: David W. Florian, Jr  Street Address: 675 Emmet Street  City: Bristol State: CT Zip: 06010  Phone Number: 860-589-6132 Email Address:  9. Signature:  David W. Florian, Jr.  This document is being filed together with a new application.  B. Patent No.(s)  6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1  7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40  X. Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account  Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title)  8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers 2005 Expiration Date  Authorized User Name  12/17/04  Signature David W. Florian, Jr.  Total number of pages including cover 1	Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?  Yes  No	
A. Patent Application No.(s)  5, 263, 967  Additional numbers attached? Yes XNc  5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: SSI Manufacturing Technologies Corporation Internal Address: Attn: David W. Florian, Jr  Street Address: 675 Enmet Street  City: Bristol State: CT Zip: 06010 Phone Number: 860-589-8004 x103 Fax Number: 860-589-6132 Email Address: 9. Signature David W. Florian, Jr. 7845  B. Patent No.(s)  8. Paylor No.(s)  6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1  7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40  Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged by credit card None required (government interest not affecting title)  8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date Date  Date  Date  Date  Date  Total number of applications and patents involved: 1  7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40  Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed  Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed  Date  None required (government interest not affecting title)  8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers 2005 Expiration Date 03/06  b. Deposit Account Number Authorized User Name  12/17/04  Signature  Date  Total number of pages including cover 1	4. Application or patent number(s):		
Additional numbers attached? Yes XNo  5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: SSI Manufacturing Technologies Corporation Internal Address: Attn: David W. Florian, Jr.  Street Address: 675 Ermet Street.  City: Bristol State: CT Zip: 06010 Phone Number: 860-589-8004 x103 Fax Number: 860-589-6132 Email Address:  9. Signature: David W. Florian, Jr.  Additional numbers attached? Yes XNo  6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1  7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40  Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed  None required (government interest not affecting title)  8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers 2005 Expiration Date 03/06  b. Deposit Account Number Authorized User Name  12/17/04  Signature David W. Florian, Jr.  Total number of applications and patents involved: 1  7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40  Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account  Enclosed  David W. Florian, Jr.  Authorized (government interest not affecting title)  8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers 2005 Expiration Date 03/06  Deposit Account Number Date  Authorized User Name  Total number of pages including cover 1			
Additional numbers attached? Yes XNo  5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: SSI Manufacturing Technologies Corporation Internal Address: Attn: David W. Florian, Jr.  Street Address: 675 Ermet Street.  City: Bristol State: CT Zip: 06010 Phone Number: 860-589-8004 x103 Fax Number: 860-589-6132 Email Address:  9. Signature: David W. Florian, Jr.  Additional numbers attached? Yes XNo  6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1  7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40  Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed  None required (government interest not affecting title)  8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers 2005 Expiration Date 03/06  b. Deposit Account Number Authorized User Name  12/17/04  Signature David W. Florian, Jr.  Total number of applications and patents involved: 1  7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40  Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account  Enclosed  David W. Florian, Jr.  Authorized (government interest not affecting title)  8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers 2005 Expiration Date 03/06  Deposit Account Number Date  Authorized User Name  Total number of pages including cover 1	F 062 067		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: SSI Manufacturing Technologies Corporation Internal Address: Attn: David W. Florian, Jr.  Street Address: 675 Enmet Street  City: Bristol State: CT Zip: 06010 Phone Number: 860-589-8004 x103 Fax Number: 860-589-6132 Email Address:  9. Signature  David W. Florian, Jr.  6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1  7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40  Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title)  8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers 2005 Expiration Date 03/06  b. Deposit Account Number Authorized User Name  12/17/04  Signature Date David W. Florian, Jr.  Total number of applications and patents involved: 1  7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40  X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title)  8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers 2005 Expiration Date 03/06  b. Deposit Account Number Authorized User Name  12/17/04  Signature Date	5,263,967		
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: SSI Manufacturing Technologies Corporation Internal Address: Attn: David W. Florian, Jr.  Street Address: 675 Enmet Street  City: Bristol State: CT Zip: 06010 Phone Number: 860-589-8004 x103 Fax Number: 860-589-6132 Email Address:  9. Signature  David W. Florian, Jr.  6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1  7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40  Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title)  8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers 2005 Expiration Date 03/06  b. Deposit Account Number Authorized User Name  12/17/04  Signature Date David W. Florian, Jr.  Total number of applications and patents involved: 1  7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40  X Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title)  8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers 2005 Expiration Date 03/06  b. Deposit Account Number Authorized User Name  12/17/04  Signature Date	; Additional numbers at	tached? Yes VNo	
concerning document should be mailed:  Name: SSI Manufacturing Technologies Corporation Internal Address: Attn: David W. Florian, Jr.  Street Address: 675 Emmet Street  City: Bristol State: CT Zip: 06010 Phone Number: 860-589-8004 x103 Fax Number: 860-589-6132 Email Address:  9. Signature  David W. Florian, Jr.  Signature  David W. Florian, Jr.  Signature  David W. Florian, Jr.  Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40  Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account  Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title)  8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers 2005 Expiration Date 03/06  b. Deposit Account Number Authorized User Name  12/17/04  Signature Date David W. Florian, Jr.  Total number of pages including cover 1			
Corporation   Internal Address: Attn: David W. Florian, Jr.   X   Authorized to be charged by credit card   Authorized to be charged to deposit account   Authorized to be charged to deposit account   Authorized to be charged to deposit account   Enclosed   None required (government interest not affecting title)   Replaced   None required (government interest not affecting title)   None required (government interest not affecting title)   None required (government interest not affecting title)   None required (government			
Internal Address: Attn: David W. Florian, Jr. X Authorized to be charged by credit card  Authorized to be charged to deposit account  Enclosed  None required (government interest not affecting title)  8. Payment Information a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers 2005 Expiration Date 03/06  Phone Number: 860-589-8004 x103 Fax Number: 860-589-6132 Email Address:  9. Signature  David W. Florian, Jr. Total number of pages including cover 1		7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40	
Authorized to be charged to deposit account    Street Address: 675   Emmet   Street   Enclosed   None required (government interest not affecting title)   State: CT   Zip: 06010   Expiration   Date   David W. Florian, Jr.   Total number of pages including cover   1			
None required (government interest not affecting title)   State: CT		l —	
None required (government interest not affecting title)   State: CT	Street Address: 675 Emmet Street	Enclosed .	
State: CT Zip: 06010  Phone Number: 860-589-8004 x103  Fax Number: 860-589-6132  Email Address:  9. Signature: David W. Florian, Jr. Pess. Total number of pages including cover 1	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	None required (government interest not affecting title)	
State: CT Zip: 06010  Phone Number: 860-589-8004 x103  Fax Number: 860-589-6132  Email Address: Authorized User Name  9. Signature: Signature  David W. Florian, Jr. Total number of pages including cover 1	City Bristol	8. Payment Information	
State: C1		a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers 2005	
Fax Number: 860-589-6132  Email Address: Authorized User Name  9. Signature: Signature  David W. Florian, Jr. 704.  Total number of pages including cover 1	-4- 500 0001 400	Expiration Date 03/06	
Fax Number: 860-589-6132  Email Address: Authorized User Name  9. Signature: Date  David W. Florian, Jr. 704  Total number of pages including cover 1		b. Deposit Account Number	
9. Signature: 5 12/17/04 Signature David W. Florian, Jr. 704. Total number of pages including cover 1	Fax Number: 860-589-6132		
Signature Date David W. Florian, Jr. , Pes. Total number of pages including cover 1	Email Address:	Addionzed Oser Name	
David W. Florian, Jr. , 7003. Total number of pages including cover 1	<u> </u>	12/17/04	
	• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1	
	David W. Florian, Jr. Pre-Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:	

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or malled to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

**PATENT REEL: 015596 FRAME: 0590** 

**RECORDED: 01/17/2005** 



Charles J. Shimkus, Jr. Thomas M. Murphy Duane Totten Patrick J. Rosenberger

## FAX COVER SHEET

DATE: 1/17/05	TIME: _ 2: 10 PM_
TO: U.S Patent Office	
FROM: GHARLES J. SHIMKUS, JR., ESQ THOM	IAS M. MURPHY, ESQ.
DUANE TOTTEN, ESQ PATRI	CK J. ROSENBERGER, ESQ.
DERON DRUMM, ESQDEENA	A M. KUHARSKI
LILLIAM MALDONADO TIA MU	JNOZ .
DON SAYARATH JODY C	CAMPAGNA
LINDA DUVERGER MÉLINE	DA BANQUER
FAX NUMBER: (703) 706-5995	<del></del>
NUMBER OF PAGES :, includin	g this fax cover sheet
RE: SST Manufatury Trahalogier	Corporation
IF YOU DO NOT RECEIVE ALL PAGES OR HAVE AN 860-249-1396 X127, AND ASK FOR TIA MUNOZ	Y PROBLEMS WITH RECEIVING, PLEASE CALL
COMMENTS: Chang of Name	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	<del></del>

THIS MESSAGE IS INTENDED ONLY FOR THE USE OF THE INDIVIDUAL OR ENTITY TO WHOM IT IS ADDRESSED, OR FOR WHOM IT IS INTENDED, AND MAY CONTAIN INFORMATION THAT IS PRIVILEGED, CONFIDENTIAL, AND EXEMPT FROM DISCLOSURE UNDER APPLICABLE LAW. IF THE READER OF THIS MESSAGE IS NOT THE INTENDED RECIPIENT, YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED THAT ANY DISSEMINATION, DISTRIBUTION, OR COPYING OF THIS COMMUNICATION IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. IF YOU HAVE RECEIVED THIS COMMUNICATION IN ERROR, PLEASE NOTIFY US IMMEDIATELY BY TELEPHONE. THANK YOU. 860-249-1396 X2

382 New Britain Avenue Hartford, CT 06106-3899 PHONE: 860-249-1396 xZ FAX: 860-525-6954

PATENOF-249-4620 F-MAIL: shimkus@ren.eq

REEL: 015596 FRAME: 0591